
  BK Wik månadsstävling  2023-24

Resultat omgång 1. Keramikskålen 28/9
Poäng Hcp Summa

1. Patrik Wester 835 84 919

2. Pontus Sunnercrantz 805 112 917

3. Mikael Rosenberg 781 120 901

4. Nicholas Hasselgren 802 92 894

5. Mattias Persson 726 160 886

6. Joel Petersson 763 72 835

7. Anders Wallin 765 68 833

8. Tommy Karlsson 807 24 831

9. Kim Nörgaard 760 68 828

10. Stefan Jonsson 771 56 827

11. Anton Adolfsson 813 8 821

12. Jan Sunnercrantz 701 108 809

13. Tomas Elofsson 797 4 801

14. Anders Wahlin 754 36 790

15. Maths Blyh 787 0 787

16. Anton Sköldenströmer 624 160 784

17. Andreas Wik 764 8 772

18. Mikael Magnusson 676 88 764

19. Joel Boo 697 60 757

20. Fredrik Tengelin 708 40 748

21. Adam Boo 562 160 722

Total Poäng

1. Patrik Wester 15 919 15 919

2. Pontus Sunnercrantz 14 917 14 917

3. Mikael Rosenberg 13 901 13 901

4. Nicholas Hasselgren 12 894 12 894

5. Mattias Persson 11 886 11 886

6. Joel Petersson 10 835 10 835

7. Anders Wallin 9 833 9 833

8. Tommy Karlsson 8 831 8 831

9. Kim Nörgaard 7 828 7 828

10. Stefan Jonsson 6 827 6 827

11. Anton Adolfsson 5 821 5 821

12. Jan Sunnercrantz 4 809 4 809

13. Tomas Elofsson 3 801 3 801

14. Anders Wahlin 2 790 2 790

15. Maths Blyh 1 787 1 787

16. Anton Sköldenströmer 784 0 784

17. Andreas Wik 772 0 772

18. Mikael Magnusson 764 0 764

19. Joel Boo 757 0 757

20. Fredrik Tengelin 748 0 748

21. Adam Boo 722 0 722

Aktuell totalställning efter omgång 1 av 7.
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